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ASSYSTEM S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000074148

Overview
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Price
55.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.18% (-0.10)

FR0000074148
ASY

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

873 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

55.60 EUR (50)
55.90 EUR (20)
55.80 EUR
56.00 EUR
55.30 EUR
55.80 EUR
55.709787 EUR
6,192
344,955.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000074148&ID_NOTATION=194700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000074148&ID_NOTATION=194700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abc0d959099b3a78a36f6d96e0af85ec937ba9393f1436fca0d52e48f5333901&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ebf482f6301c536e&time=1715221155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ebe4ac049603854b76a491c555ab96efb8d67f2aa7bd2bcdc9643b2490dbaab&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0399c3b094d0c44f&time=1715221155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40a3517ea0374bd66a285a2c9f9f483cca4598f92adae7c2ffc7718050a76535&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42ccfd868550d3890&time=1715221155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a53bd1247b2a64c53f691152c764ca6d4c11e37420791bb9bad0062ed9887d14&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e0de2f80403fd430&time=1715221155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5423ed03fe51ec0b3b8f7b0ce577c46e7c6df94a58e5ecaf744a649f7fcc8e0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9693f1b1dfab91122&time=1715221155&tool=RSC

ASSYSTEM S.A.

Details

2024/05/07 17:35:16

Price
55.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.18% (-0.10)

ISIN FR0000074148
Symbol ASY
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 873 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.60 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 55.90 EUR (20)
Open 55.80 EUR
High 56.00 EUR
Low 55.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.80 EUR
VWAP 55.709787 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,192
Trading volume 344,955.00
Number of trades 246
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.95% +30.44% +89.78%
Perf (abs.) +15.90  +13.00 +26.35
Beta 1.01 0.64 0.43
Volatility  33.20 29.62 30.56

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/05/
07

2024/05/
07

2024/02/
28

2024/05/
07

2024/05/

Time

16:18

08:06

10:04

21:49

{IESS

Price

55.00 EUR

55.40 EUR

54.00 EUR

55.30 EUR

55.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

1.47

0.00

0.34

54.58 EUR (7,658)
54.24 EUR (12,525)
52.31 EUR (11,869)

46.93 EUR (7,713)

61.20 EUR (2024/04/02)
46.40 EUR (2024/01/17)
61.20 EUR (2024/04/02)
37.20 EUR (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades

10

246
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3704170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036006

ASSYSTEM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/05/ 10:26 55.00 EUR 0.00
07

2024/05/ 21:50 55.70 EUR 0.00
07

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778684

ASSYSTEM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ASSYSTEM S.A.

14, AVENUE DU QUEBEC - - 91946
COURTABOEUF CEDEX

Telefon: +33 - 1 - 6092 - 6400
Fax: -
E-mail: pierre-yves.crespel@brime.fr
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:pierre-yves.crespel@brime.fr
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